Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In june 2013, the taliban officially opened their office in

Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in

McMahon Line is a border between?

Quaid e Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah salary as a Governor General of Pakistan was fixed

1992 Environment conference held in .......... ?

When first martial law was promulgated in pakistan?

Punjab Police was formed in which year.

Gymnophobia is the fear of

Operation Zarb e Azb was started on which date?

Who was the First Air Chief Marshal of pakistan?

RAW stand for what?

Iran -Pakistan Pipeline is also called

East India Company was established in which year?

WAFA is the news agency of which country?

Army Public School Peshawar was attacked on which date?

Answers Choice

. Saudi Arabia

UAE
. Qatar
Oman

1846

. 1848

. 1857
1947

. China and Pakistan
. China and India

. China and bangladesh
. None of the above

Rs 1

.Rs 1 Lac

.Rs 10 Lac
. None of the above

. Newyork, US A
. Paris, France

. Rio De Janeiro , Brazil
. None of the abone

1956
1958

1977

1947
1861
1972
None of the above

Darkness
Homosexuality
Nudity

None of these

. 15th june 2014

15th june 2015
15th june 2016
None of the above

Mujahid Anwar Khan
Zafar Chaudary
Asghar Khan

None of the above

. Reduction of American Warrior

. Real Action Work

oow»

cow>

B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C. 1969
D
B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
D
B
C
Wi

1OWH oW

. Repertoire of Administrative

. Research and Analysis Wing

. IP Pipeline
. Peace Pipeline

. IPI Piepline
Both A &amp; B

. 31st December 1600

31st December 1857
31st December 1906
None of the above

. Palestine

Syria
Egypt
None of the above

. 14th December 2014
. 15th December 2014

. 16th December 2014



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Higher than hopes is written by whome.

Which country is the largest emitter of carbon Dioxide?

Which country does not have a standing army?

Who was the chief minister of balochistan in 1972/

Who was the founder of republican party?

The coal project was first announced by the government in

The pH of human blood is between:

What is the meaning of virus?

Which is the main source of energy for human brain?

Hypertension is the term used for:

Which one of the following is not a mammal?

The anti-malarial drug Quinine is made from a plant, The plant is-

White blood cells act

CT scan is done by using-

Which of the following are required for the formation of bones and teeth?

What rays of sunlight are mostly utilized by chlorophyll in photosynthesis?

The normal cholesterol level in human blood is

c

ow» UoOw

B.
C.
D.

DOmW» DOWP DOW

ODO®m» DOWPH TOUP» DOUP D0UR

ow» Uow

None otr above

Fatima Bhutto
Nelson Mandela
None of the above
USA

Germany
Japan

Sweden
Finland

Norway

Jam Ghulam Qadir Khan
Mir Zaffar Ullah Khan Jamali
None of the above
Alexandar hamilton
Abraham lincoln

Thomas jefferson

2009

2010
2012

6.5

8.9
4.5

Fatal

Protein
Acid

Fats

Vitamins
Protein

Decrease in heart rate
Decrease in blood pressure

Increase in heart rate

Dolphin
Seal
Whale

Neem
Eucalyptus
Cinnamon

As source of energy
For clotting blood

As a medium for oxygen transport

from lung to tissues

A
B.
C.

A
B.
C.

B.
C.
D.

B.
C.
D.

Infra-red rays
Visible light
Ultrasonic waves

Sodium and Calcium
Sodium and Potassium
Iron and Calcium

Yellow
Green
Blue

140-180 mg
120-140 mg
90-120 mg



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

When applied to the affected area, which one of the following will relieve the pain due to ant-
bite or bee-sting?

What part of the body exchange gases with air?

What is the black part of the eye called?

How many ribs does a human have?

How many senses are there?

What is the waste gas made that humans breathe out?

What do we call the openings in the skin?

What do we call the tubes that carry blood towards the heart?

What do we call the tubes that carry blood away from the heart?

What is the coloured part of the eye called?

What do you know about Dolly?

Which is the smallest muscle in the body

Which is the largest muscle in the body?

Oow» UOWP» UOW OOm» UOW

DOm» DOWP» DOW

ow» Cow

. Caustic Soda
. Vinegar
. Lemon Juice

The liver
Stomach

Intestines
Pores

Iris

None of these

22

26
28

4

6
7

Oxygen
Carbon monoxide
Nitrogen

Pupil

Pupil
Sweet

Arteries
Intestines

None of these
Intestines
Veins

None of these
Pores

Pupil
Parts

. First cloned monkey
First test-tube baby
First cloned Cow
Gluteus maximus
Monocyte

. Lymphocyte

. Stapedius

C. Monocyte
D. Lymphocyte



