

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In june 2013, the taliban officially opened their office in	A. Saudi Arabia B. U A E C. Qatar D. Oman
2	Kashmir was sold to Gulab Singh in	A. 1846 B. 1848 C. 1857 D. 1947
3	McMahon Line is a border between?	A. China and Pakistan B. China and India C. China and bangladesh D. None of the above
4	Quaid e Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah salary as a Governor General of Pakistan was fixed at?	A. Rs 1 B. Rs 1 Lac C. Rs 10 Lac D. None of the above
5	1992 Environment conference held in?	A. New york, USA B. Paris, France C. Rio De Janeiro , Brazil D. None of the abone
6	When first martial law was promulgated in pakistan?	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1969 D. 1977
7	Punjab Police was formed in which year.	A. 1947 B. 1861 C. 1972 D. None of the above
8	Gymnophobia is the fear of	A. Darkness B. Homosexuality C. Nudity D. None of these
9	Operation Zarb e Azb was started on which date?	A. 15th june 2014 B. 15th june 2015 C. 15th june 2016 D. None of the above
10	Who was the First Air Chief Marshal of pakistan?	A. Mujahid Anwar Khan B. Zafar Chaudary C. Asghar Khan D. None of the above
11	RAW stand for what?	A. Reduction of American Warrior B. Real Action Work C. Repertoire of Administrative Workload D. Research and Analysis Wing
12	Iran -Pakistan Pipeline is also called	A. IP Pipeline B. Peace Pipeline C. IPI Piepline D. Both A & Amp; B
13	East India Company was established in which year?	A. 31st December 1600 B. 31st December 1857 C. 31st December 1906 D. None of the above
14	WAFA is the news agency of which country?	A. Palestine B. Syria C. Egypt D. None of the above
15	Army Public School Peshawar was attacked on which date?	A. 14th December 2014 B. 15th December 2014 C. 16th December 2014

		D. None of above
16	Higher than hopes is written by whome.	A. Fatima Meer B. Fatima Bhutto C. Nelson Mandela D. None of the above
17	Which country is the largest emitter of carbon Dioxide?	A. USA B. China C. Germany D. Japan
18	Which country does not have a standing army?	A. Sweden B. Finland C. Iceland D. Norway
19	Who was the chief minister of balochistan in 1972/	A. Ataullah Mengal B. Jam Ghulam Qadir Khan C. Mir Zaffar Ullah Khan Jamali D. None of the above
20	Who was the founder of republican party?	A. Alexandar hamilton B. Abraham lincoln C. Thomas jefferson D. None of these
21	The coal project was first announced by the government in	A. 2009 B. 2008 C. 2010 D. 2012
22	The pH of human blood is between:	A. 6.5 B. 7.4 C. 8.9 D. 4.5
23	What is the meaning of virus?	A. Fatal B. Poison C. Protein D. Acid
24	Which is the main source of energy for human brain?	A. Fats B. Glucose C. Vitamins D. Protein
25	Hypertension is the term used for:	A. Decrease in heart rate B. Decrease in blood pressure C. Increase in blood Pressure D. Increase in heart rate
26	Which one of the following is not a mammal?	A. Shark B. Dolphin C. Seal D. Whale
27	The anti-malarial drug Quinine is made from a plant, The plant is-	A. Neem B. Eucalyptus C. Cinnamon D. Cinchona
28	White blood cells act	A. As a defence against infection B. As source of energy C. For clotting blood D. As a medium for oxygen transport from lung to tissues
29	CT scan is done by using-	A. Infra-red rays B. Visible light C. Ultrasonic waves D. X-rays
30	Which of the following are required for the formation of bones and teeth?	A. Sodium and Calcium B. Sodium and Potassium C. Iron and Calcium D. Calcium and Phosphorus
31	What rays of sunlight are mostly utilized by chlorophyll in photosynthesis?	A. Red B. Yellow C. Green D. Blue
32	The normal cholesterol level in human blood is	A. 180-200 mg B. 140-180 mg C. 120-140 mg D. 90-120 mg
		A Poking Sodo

A. Baking Soda

33	When applied to the affected area, which one of the following will relieve the pain due to ant-bite or bee-sting?	B. Caustic Soda C. Vinegar D. Lemon Juice
34	What part of the body exchange gases with air?	A. The liver B. Stomach C. Lungs D. Intestines
35	What is the black part of the eye called?	A. Pupil B. Pores C. Iris D. None of these
36	How many ribs does a human have?	A. 22 B. 24 C. 26 D. 28
37	How many senses are there?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
38	What is the waste gas made that humans breathe out?	A. Carbon dioxide B. Oxygen C. Carbon monoxide D. Nitrogen
39	What do we call the openings in the skin?	A. Pupil B. Pores C. Pupil D. Sweet
40	What do we call the tubes that carry blood towards the heart?	A. Arteries B. Intestines C. Veins D. None of these
41	What do we call the tubes that carry blood away from the heart?	A. Arteries B. Intestines C. Veins D. None of these
42	What is the coloured part of the eye called?	A. Pores B. Pupil C. Parts D. Iris
43	What do you know about Dolly?	A. First cloned sheep B. First cloned monkey C. First test-tube baby D. First cloned Cow
44	Which is the smallest muscle in the body	A. Gluteus maximus B. Stapedius C. Monocyte D. Lymphocyte
45	Which is the largest muscle in the body?	A. Buttock muscle B. Stapedius C. Monocyte D. Lymphocyte